
Pos 

 

FEMMINILE 
1 
2 
3 

 

HOBBY  MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Num. 

154 
51 
16 

343 
6 

338 
505 
251 
415 
220 

34 
20 
59 

631 
202 

47 
9 

711 
238 
521 
926 
212 
424 
216 
588 

23 

Nome 

PIANTAMORI FEDERICA 
FABI JESSICA 
SACCOMANDI ALEXA 

SANTINI ALESSANDRO 
ORLANDI FABIO 
CASETTARI RICCARDO 
AMBROSINI MATTEO 
COLOCCI GIOVANNI 
ROSETTI ANDREA 
BAZZANTI GIANMARCO 
BARTOLACCI ANDREA 
MASINI MIRCO 
DEL MASTRO RICCARDO 
PASQUINI MARCO 
SARTI TAYO 
LUZI DENNY 
AVANZOLINI MARCO 
MAZZOLI FRANCESCO 
ALESSANDRONI DIEGO 
ALCIDI LUCA 
COSTANTINI MATTEO 
ANDREINI ANDREA 
BEDINI LUCA 
SANTINI MATTIA 
DELUSSU CIPRIANO 
DELUSSU FABIO 

Moto 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

Classe 

FEMMINILE 
FEMMINILE 
FEMMINILE 

HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 
HOBBY  MX2 

Motoclub 

CAPARVI RACING 
TEAM FIX 
X ACTION 

X ACTION 
TEAM FIX 
X ACTION 
TEAM 2T 
AMSIL RACING TEAM 
X ACTION 
TEAM PROFESSIONAL 
X ACTION 
EN TEAM 
AMICI DELLA MOTO 
TEAM FIX 
TEAM FIX 
LUCINI RACING TEAM 
MONTEFELTRO ASD 
RACE 4 RACE 
X ACTION 
SCORPIONI 
MX H24 
RACE 4 RACE 
TEAM FIX 
X ACTION 
CAPARVI RACING 
CAPARVI RACING 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 

500 
440 
350 
340 
330 
320 
310 
250 
250 
215 
205 
190 
178 
168 
166 
162 
160 
157 
157 
156 
144 
142 
142 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 

250 
220 
200 
140 
150 
160 
180 
110 
130 
120 

95 
100 

78 
90 
84 
82 
76 
70 
87 
80 
72 
68 
74 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 

250 
220 
150 
200 
180 
160 
130 
140 
120 

95 
110 

90 
100 

78 
82 
80 
84 
87 
70 
76 
72 
74 
68 

Regione 

Umbria 
Marche 
Marche 

Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Umbria 
Marche 
Umbria 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Lazio 
Marche 
Umbria 
Marche 
Lazio 
Marche 
Marche 
Umbria 
Umbria 
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Direttore del Servizio di Cronometraggio Sauro Ciminari 
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Orbits 
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Round #04 Fermignano 

HOBBY MX2 - FEMMINILE 

GIORNATA HOBBY MX2 - FEMMINILE 

Fermignano 1,600 km 
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